## L01000061853

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
•		
-		
		Ì
		į

Office Use Only



900104718049

06/27/07--01014--013 \*\*160.00

2007 JUN 27 AM IO: 47

67-6853

## **COVER LETTER**

 $\frac{g_{ij}(x_i,x_j)}{x_{ij}(x_j,x_j)} = \frac{1}{A_i} \frac{\partial g_{ij}(x_j,x_j)}{\partial x_{ij}(x_j,x_j)} \frac{\partial g_{ij}(x_j,x_j)}{\partial x_{ij}(x_j,x_j)}$ 

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	<b>;</b>		
SUBJ	ECT: Premier Capi	tal Funding Co	nsultants,LLC	
		(Name of Limited	i Liadiniy Company)	
The e	nclosed Articles of Organiza	ation and fee(s) are si	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence of	concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Carlos Calderon			
		(I	Name of Person)	
	Premier Capital F	<del> </del>		
		(	Firm/Company)	
	3127 Blaine Circ	le		
			(Address)	
	Deltona, Florida	a 32738		
			/State and Zip Code)	
				्रं क
For fu	rther information concerning	g this matter, please	call:	
Carl	os Calderon		. 407 . 484 - 000	201 JUN 2016
Cari	(Name of Person)	)	at (407 ) 484 - 000 (Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check for the follower	lowing amount:		ELOSH E SIAN W IO: 4
<b>\$</b> 12		0.00 Filing Fee & cate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. B	ration Section on of Corporations tox 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABI	ILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Con	mpany is:	
Premier Capital Funding Consultants,I	LLC pany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LL	.C." or "L.C")
ARTICLE II - Address:	s of the principal office of the Limited	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3127 Blaine Circle	3127 Blaine Circle	
Deltona, Florida 32738	Deltona, Florida 32738	
The name and the Florida street addre	Carlos Calderon  Name	
312	7 Blaine Circle	
Florio	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
<del></del>	Deltona, FL 32738 City, State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered age liability company at the place desig registered agent and agree to act in th statutes relating to the proper and co	ent and to accept service of process for the gnated in this certificate, I hereby accept his capacity. I further agree to comply w complete performance of my duties, and I don as registered agent as provided for in	the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and
Registered Ag	ent's Signature (REQUIRED)	2007 JUN 27 A SECRITARY OF
(1	CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2	

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managin	Name and Address:  g Member		
MGR	Carlos Calderon		
	3127 Blaine Circle		
	Deltona, Florida 32738	·	
		<del></del>	
(Use attachment if new ARTICLE V: Effective date, (If an effective date is listed, to or 90 days after the date of	if other than the date of filing: (Contact the date must be specific and cannot be more than five bus	)PTION siness da	AL) ıys prior
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNA	TURE:		
Sign	oarles Caloler sature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.		
ofth	accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution his document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury at the facts stated herein are true.)		
Carlos Calderon			
	Typed or printed name of signee	En En	regression of the second
<u>Filing Fees:</u>			Comm. Pr

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)